LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 60

Kramer, Bernd #749

StartNr: 749

23. Oktober 2021 17:28
ST SGs Emersleben

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

314.9

(298)

104.8 106.3 103.8
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

25

290 (25.), 257 (1.), 247 (30.)

25.6 (19.), 27.1 (28.), 30.1 (6.)

0.21 mm links, 0.39 mm tief

0.91, horizontal: 0.80, vertikal: 1.02

Serie 1:
9914
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.7 *
10.3* 10.4*
30.1 (6.), 72.2 (9.), 72.4 (3.)

0.33 mm links, 0.65 mm tief
0.83, horizontal: 0.63, vertikal: 0.99

10.4 * 10.8*
10.8 * 10.1 ¢
25.6 (19.), 33.2 (17.), 35.1 (13.)

0.15 mm links, 0.00 mm
0.71, horizontal: 0.50, vertikal: 0.88

10.2* 10.4*
10.5* 10.8*

27.1 (28.),42.9 (21.), 76.1 (26.)
0.16 mm links, 0.53 mm tief
1.16, horizontal: 1.17, vertikal: 1.15

104~
10.7*

10.7*
109~

10.6*
10.1 ¥

106~
104~

10.6*
10.7*

9.8~
10.0 ¢




